Microchip Technology - PIC18F96J94T-I/PT Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

PIC18F97J94 FAMILY
E36h RPINR24_25 IOC7R<3:0> IOC6R<3:0>
E35h RPINR22_23 IOC5R<3:0> IOC4R<3:0>
E34h RPINR20_21 IOC3R<3:0> IOC2R<3:0>
E33h RPINR18_19 IOC1R<3:0> IOC0R<3:0>
E32h RPINR16_17 ECCP3R<3:0> ECCP2R<3:0>
E31h RPINR14_15 ECCP1R<3:0> FLT0R<3:0>
E30h RPINR12_13 SS2R<3:0> SDI2R<3:0>
E2Fh RPINR10_11 SCK2R<3:0> SS1R<3:0>
E2Eh RPINR8_9 SDI1R<3:0> SCK1R<3:0>
E2Dh RPINR6_7 U4TXR<3:0> U4RXR<3:0>
E2Ch RPINR4_5 U3TXR<3:0> U3RXR<3:0>
E2Bh RPINR2_3 U2TXR<3:0> U2RXR<3:0>
E2Ah RPINR0_1 U1TXR<3:0> U1RXR<3:0>
E29h RPOR46 — — — — RPO46R<3:0>
E28h RPOR44_45 RPO45R<3:0> RPO44R<3:0>
E27h RPOR42_43 RPO43R<3:0> RPO42R<3:0>
E26h RPOR40_41 RPO41R<3:0> RPO40R<3:0>
E25h RPOR38_39 RPO39R<3:0> RPO38R<3:0>
E24h RPOR36_37 RPO37R<3:0> RPO36R<3:0>
E23h RPOR34_35 RPO35R<3:0> RPO34R<3:0>
E22h RPOR32_33 RPO33R<3:0> RPO32R<3:0>
E21h RPOR30_31 RPO31R<3:0> RPO30R<3:0>
E20h RPOR28_29 RPO29R<3:0> RPO28R<3:0>
E1Fh RPOR26_27 RPO27R<3:0> RPO26R<3:0>
E1Eh RPOR24_25 RPO25R<3:0> RPO24R<3:0>
E1Dh RPOR22_23 RPP23R<3:0> RPO22R<3:0>
E1Ch RPOR20_21 RPO21R<3:0> RPO20R<3:0>
E1Bh RPOR18_19 RPO19R<3:0> RPO18R<3:0>
E1Ah RPOR16_17 RPO17R<3:0> RPO16R<3:0>
E19h RPOR14_15 RPO15R<3:0> RPO14R<3:0>
E18h RPOR12_13 RPO13R<3:0> RPO12R<3:0>
E17h RPOR10_11 RPO11R<3:0> RPO10R<3:0>
E16h RPOR8_9 RPO9R<3:0> RPO8R<3:0>
E15h RPOR6_7 RPO7R<3:0> RPO6R<3:0>
E14h RPOR4_5 RPO5R<3:0> RPO4R<3:0>
E13h RPOR2_3 RPO3R<3:0> RPO2R<3:0>